a second second second	the second	Rochester Hi		1000 Rochester Hills Drive Rochester Hills, MI 4830
Service Service		Master		(248) 656-4660 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org
		File Number: 2008	-0064	
File I	D: 2008-0064	Type: Purchase	Status	: To Council
Versio	n : 1	Reference: 2008-0064	4 Controlling Body	 City Council Regular Meeting
			File Created Date	: 02/07/2008
File Nam	e: Heating and Air Co	onditioning Maintenance Services	Final Action	1:
Title lab	and air conditioning Oakland County Sh	se Authorization - DPS/FACILITIES maintenance services for City Hall periff's Sub-Station in the amount no	, Fire Station #1, DPS Garage a	nd
	and air conditioning	n maintenance services for City Hall neriff's Sub-Station in the amount no urn Hills, MI Inc. w Circle	, Fire Station #1, DPS Garage a	nd
	and air conditioning Oakland County Sh Controls, Inc., Aubu s: Johnson Controls, 2875 High Meadow Auburn Hills, MI 48	n maintenance services for City Hall neriff's Sub-Station in the amount no urn Hills, MI Inc. w Circle	, Fire Station #1, DPS Garage a	nd
Note	and air conditioning Oakland County Sh Controls, Inc., Aubu s: Johnson Controls, 2875 High Meadow Auburn Hills, MI 48	n maintenance services for City Hall periff's Sub-Station in the amount no urn Hills, MI Inc. v Circle 3326	, Fire Station #1, DPS Garage a ot-to-exceed \$187,130.00; Johns	nd son
Note	and air conditioning Oakland County Sh Controls, Inc., Aubu s: Johnson Controls, 2875 High Meadow Auburn Hills, MI 48 s: s: 0064 Agenda Sum	n maintenance services for City Hall periff's Sub-Station in the amount no urn Hills, MI Inc. v Circle 3326	, Fire Station #1, DPS Garage a ot-to-exceed \$187,130.00; Johns Enactment Date	nd son
Note Sponsor Attachment	and air conditioning Oakland County Sh Controls, Inc., Aubu s: Johnson Controls, 2875 High Meadow Auburn Hills, MI 48 s: s: 0064 Agenda Sum ct:	n maintenance services for City Hall periff's Sub-Station in the amount no urn Hills, MI Inc. v Circle 3326	, Fire Station #1, DPS Garage a ot-to-exceed \$187,130.00; Johns Enactment Date Enactment Numbe	nd son e: r: e:
Note Sponsor Attachment Contac	and air conditioning Oakland County Sh Controls, Inc., Aubu s: Johnson Controls, 2875 High Meadow Auburn Hills, MI 48 s: s: 0064 Agenda Sum ct:	n maintenance services for City Hall periff's Sub-Station in the amount no urn Hills, MI Inc. v Circle 3326	, Fire Station #1, DPS Garage a ot-to-exceed \$187,130.00; Johns Enactment Date Enactment Numbe Hearing Date	nd son e: r: e:

Meeting

Text of Legislative File 2008-0064

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/FACILITIES: Blanket Purchase Order for Heating and Air Conditioning Maintenance Services for City Hall, Fire Station #1, DPS Garage and Oakland County Sheriff's Sub-Station in the amount not-to-exceed \$187,130.00; Johnson Controls, Inc., Auburn Hills, MI

Body

Resolved that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes a Blanket Purchase Order to Johnson Controls, Inc., Auburn Hills, Michigan for the purchase of heating and air conditioning maintenance services for City Hall, Fire Station #1, DPS Garage and Oakland County Sheriff's Sub-Station in the amount not-to-exceed \$187,130.00 through April 10, 2010.